TRACK-PIPE® - DATA SHEET
factorylux.com
Designed, made & tested in the UK
1_DAT_TRACK-PIPE_2310
© Factorylux
Factorylux | Greenhill Mills | Hebden Bridge | HX7 5QF | UK
Run Length:

SPECIFICATION / PRODUCT SKU
RUN LENGTH:
1000mm	 [1000]
1500mm	 [1500]
2000mm	 [2000]
2500mm	 [2500]
3000mm	 [3000]
4000mm         [4000]
5000mm	 [5000]
6000mm	 [6000]
7000mm	 [7000]
8000mm	 [8000]
9000mm	 [9000]
10000mm       [10000]
First to last suspension distances
TP-SS-1000 1035mm 1 x 1000mm 0mm 1000mm HLG-100H-48A
TP-SS-1500 1535mm 1 x 1500mm 0mm 1500mm HLG-100H-48A
TP-SS-2000 2035mm 1 x 2000mm 0mm 2000mm HLG-100H-48A
TP-SS-2500 2535mm 1 x 2500mm 0mm 2500mm HLG-100H-48A
TP-SS-3000 3035mm 1 x 3000mm 0mm 3000mm HLG-100H-48A
TP-SS-4000 4035mm 2 x 2000mm 0mm 2000mm 4000mm HLG-240H-48A
TP-SS-5000 5035mm 2 x 2500mm 0mm 2500mm 5000mm HLG-240H-48A
TP-SS-6000 6035mm 2 x 3000mm 0mm 3000mm 6000mm HLG-240H-48A
TP-SS-7000 7035mm 2500mm + 2000mm + 2500mm 0mm 2500mm 4500mm 7000mm HLG-240H-48A
TP-SS-8000 8035mm 3000mm + 2000mm + 3000mm 0mm 3000mm 5000mm 8000mm HLG-320H-48A
TP-SS-9000 9035mm 3 x 3000mm 0mm 3000mm 6000mm 9000mm HLG-320H-48A
TP-SS-10000 1035mm 4 x 2500mm 0mm 2500mn 5000mm 75000mm 10000mm HLG-320H-48A
PRODUCT CODE
with SKU
TOTAL RUN
LENGTH